
State First Last Party District Staff Name Email Phone Address Past Cosponsor? Freshman? Ways and Means? Retiring?
AK Nicholas Begich R 001 Ashley Smith ashley.smith11@mail.house.gov 202-225-5765 153 Cannon House Office Building F
AL Barry Moore R 001 Stone Griffin stone.griffin@mail.house.gov 202-225-2901 1511 Longworth House Office Building YES
AR Bruce Westerman R 004 Isabel David isabel.david@mail.house.gov 202-225-3772 202 Cannon House Office Building PC
AS Aumua Amata ColemanRadewagen R 001 Daniel Black daniel.black@mail.house.gov 202-225-8577 2001 Rayburn House Office Building PC
AZ David Schweikert R 001 John Quinn john.quinn@mail.house.gov 202-225-2190 166 Cannon House Office Building WAM YES
AZ Yassamin Ansari D 003 Aaron Kane aaron.kane@mail.house.gov 202-225-4065 1432 Longworth House Office Building F
AZ Andy Biggs R 005 Lauren Cook lauren.cook@mail.house.gov 202-225-2635 464 Cannon House Office Building YES
AZ Abraham Hamadeh R 008 Cameron Erickson cameron.erickson@mail.house.gov 202-225-4576 1722 Longworth House Office Building F
CA Jared Huffman D 002 Quentin Dupouy quentin.dupouy@mail.house.gov 202-225-5161 2330 Rayburn House Office Building PC
CA Ami Bera D 006 Asha Samuel asha.samuel@mail.house.gov 202-225-5716 172 Cannon House Office Building PC
CA Adam Gray D 013 Devin Kolb devin.kolb@mail.house.gov 202-225-1947 1230 Longworth House Office Building F
CA Sam Liccardo D 016 Ella Khorov ella.khorov@mail.house.gov 202-225-8104 1117 Longworth House Office Building F
CA Jim Costa D 021 Kit Devine kit.devine@mail.house.gov 202-225-3341 2081 Rayburn House Office Building PC
CA Raul Ruiz D 025 Jamie Truax jamie.truax@mail.house.gov 202-225-5330 2342 Rayburn House Office Building PC
CA George Whitesides D 027 Shaefer Bagwell shaefer.bagwell@mail.house.gov 202-225-1956 1504 Longworth House Office Building F
CA Luz Rivas D 029 Zach Kahan zach.kahan@mail.house.gov 202-225-6131 1319 Longworth House Office Building F
CA Pete Aguilar D 033 Isrrael Garcia isrrael.garcia@mail.house.gov 202-225-3201 108 Cannon House Office Building PC
CA Norma J. Torres D 035 Silvia Ruelas silvia.ruelas@mail.house.gov 202-225-6161 2227 Rayburn House Office Building PC
CA Sydney Kamlager-Dove D 037 Kyler Gilkey kyler.gilkey@mail.house.gov 202-225-7084 144 Cannon House Office Building PC
CA Mark Takano D 039 Benjamin Hong Starr benjamin.hongstarr@mail.house.gov 202-225-2305 2078 Rayburn House Office Building PC
CA Nanette DiazBarragán D 044 Michelle Tabajonda michelle.tabajonda@mail.house.gov 202-225-8220 2312 Rayburn House Office Building PC
CA Sara Jacobs D 051 Heba Mohiuddin heba.mohiuddin@mail.house.gov 202-225-2040 2348 Rayburn House Office Building PC
CO Diana DeGette D 001 David Steury david.steury@mail.house.gov 202-225-4431 2111 Rayburn House Office Building PC
CO Jeff Hurd R 003 Elizabeth Verrill elizabeth.verrill@mail.house.gov 202-225-4676 1641 Longworth House Office Building F
CO Jeff Crank R 005 Ellen Bottcher ellen.bottcher@mail.house.gov 202-225-4422 1029 Longworth House Office Building F
CO Gabe Evans R 008 Scott Watson scott.watson@mail.house.gov 202-225-5625 1229 Longworth House Office Building F
FL Neal Dunn R 002 Tucker Williamson tucker.williamson@mail.house.gov 202-225-5235 466 Cannon House Office Building PC YES
FL Aaron Bean R 004 Richard LaMura richard.lamura@mail.house.gov 202-225-0123 2459 Rayburn House Office Building WAM
FL Mike Haridopolos R 008 Charles Dahan charles.dahan@mail.house.gov 202-225-3671 1039 Longworth House Office Building F
FL Darren Soto D 009 Mary Kai Patterson marykai.patterson@mail.house.gov 202-225-9889 2353 Rayburn House Office Building PC
FL Gus MichaelBilirakis R 012 Chris Jones c.jones@mail.house.gov 202-225-5755 2306 Rayburn House Office Building PC
FL Byron Donalds R 019 Ryan Donnelly ryan.donnelly@mail.house.gov 202-225-2536 1710 Longworth House Office Building YES
FL Jared Moskowitz D 023 Harshitha Teppala harshitha.teppala@mail.house.gov 202-225-3001 242 Cannon House Office Building PC
GA Earl Carter R 001 Jack Ganter jack.ganter@mail.house.gov 202-225-5831 2432 Rayburn House Office Building PC YES
GA Sanford D. Bishop D 002 Jonathan Halpern jonathan.halpern@mail.house.gov 202-225-3631 2407 Rayburn House Office Building PC
GA Brian Jack R 003 Alex Stone alexandra.stone@mail.house.gov 202-225-5901 1320 Longworth House Office Building F
GA Nikema Williams D 005 Ashley Hodo ashley.hodo@mail.house.gov 202-225-3801 1406 Longworth House Office Building PC
GA Mike Collins R 010 Hans Bjontegard hans.bjontegard@mail.house.gov 202-225-4101 2351 Rayburn House Office Building YES
GA Barry Loudermilk R 011 George Copeland george.copeland@mail.house.gov 202-225-2931 2133 Rayburn House Office Building YES
HI Jill Tokuda D 002 Nick Luna nick.luna@mail.house.gov 202-225-4906 1027 Longworth House Office Building PC
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IL Robin L. Kelly D 002 Michelle Galdamez michelle.galdamez@mail.house.gov 202-225-0773 2329 Rayburn House Office Building PC YES
IL Chuy Garcia D 004 Zoleiry Hernandez zoleiry.hernandez@mail.house.gov 202-225-8203 2334 Rayburn House Office Building YES
IL Danny K. Davis D 007 Caleb Gilchrist caleb.gilchrist@mail.house.gov 202-225-5006 2159 Rayburn House Office Building PC WAM YES
IL Janice D. Schakowsky D 009 Michelle Paucar michelle.paucar@mail.house.gov 202-225-2111 2408 Rayburn House Office Building PC YES
IL Mary Miller R 015 Worth Loving worth.loving@mail.house.gov 202-225-5271 1740 Longworth House Office Building PC
IL Eric Sorensen D 017 Nadia Cortez nadia.cortez@mail.house.gov 202-225-5905 1314 Longworth House Office Building PC
IN Rudolph Yakym R 002 Bridget Visconti bridget.visconti@mail.house.gov 202-225-3915 349 Cannon House Office Building WAM
IN Marlin Stutzman R 003 Jordan Sorenson jordan.sorenson@mail.house.gov 202-225-4436 404 Cannon House Office Building F
IN Jefferson Shreve R 006 Stephen Kocerha stephen.kocerha@mail.house.gov 202-225-3021 224 Cannon House Office Building F
IN André Carson D 007 Diala Qasem diala.qasem@mail.house.gov 202-225-4011 2135 Rayburn House Office Building PC
IN Mark B. Messmer R 008 Will Salmon will.salmon@mail.house.gov 202-225-4636 1208 Longworth House Office Building F
KS Derek Schmidt R 002 Clint Blaes clint.blaes@mail.house.gov 202-225-6601 1223 Longworth House Office Building F
KS Ron Estes R 004 Elizabeth Young elizabeth.young@mail.house.gov 202-225-6216 2234 Rayburn House Office Building WAM
KY Andy Barr R 006 Hans Hellmann hans.hellmann@mail.house.gov 202-225-4706 2430 Rayburn House Office Building YES
LA Julia Letlow R 005 Kaitlyn Mullen kaitlyn.mullen@mail.house.gov 202-225-8490 142 Cannon House Office Building YES
MA Richard E. Neal D 001 Abby McGovern abby.mcgovern@mail.house.gov 202-225-5601 372 Cannon House Office Building WAM
MD Steny Hoyer D 005 Quinn Hirsch quinn.hirsch@mail.house.gov 202-225-4131 1705 Longworth House Office Building YES
MI Tom Barrett R 007 Tyler Giuliacci tyler.giuliacci@mail.house.gov 202-225-4872 1232 Longworth House Office Building F
MI Lisa McClain R 009 Trevor Hustus trevor.hustus@mail.house.gov 202-225-2106 562 Cannon House Office Building PC
MI John James R 010 Shiraz Baig shiraz.baig@mail.house.gov 202-225-4961 1519 Longworth House Office Building YES
MN Michelle Fischbach R 007 Meghan Plotz meghan.plotz@mail.house.gov 202-225-2165 2229 Rayburn House Office Building WAM
MO Wesley Bell D 001 Chi Chukwuka chi.chukwuka2@mail.house.gov 202-225-2406 1429 Longworth House Office Building F
MO Robert Onder R 003 Hannah King hannah.king@mail.house.gov 202-225-2956 1113 Longworth House Office Building F
MO Emanuel Cleaver D 005 Brock Boze brock.boze@mail.house.gov 202-225-4535 2217 Rayburn House Office Building PC
MO Jason Smith R 008 Ari Kirsh ari.kirsh@mail.house.gov 202-225-4404 1011 Longworth House Office Building WAM
MP Kimberlyn King-Hinds R 001 Herb Yamada herb.yamada@mail.house.gov 202-225-2646 425 Cannon House Office Building F
MS Bennie G. Thompson D 002 Deidre Alexander deidre.alexander@mail.house.gov 202-225-5876 2466 Rayburn House Office Building PC
MT Troy Downing R 002 Samuel Havard samuel.havard@mail.house.gov 202-225-3211 1529 Longworth House Office Building F
NC Addison McDowell R 006 Jackie Hunley jackie.hunley@mail.house.gov 202-225-3065 1032 Longworth House Office Building F
NC Mark Harris R 008 Courtney Ball courtney.ball@mail.house.gov 202-225-1976 126 Cannon House Office Building F
NC Pat Harrigan R 010 Collin Sabine collin.sabine@mail.house.gov 202-225-2576 1233 Longworth House Office Building F
NC Chuck Edwards R 011 Ashley Teague ashley.teague@mail.house.gov 202-225-6401 1505 Longworth House Office Building PC
NC Alma S. Adams D 012 Caroline Drury caroline.drury@mail.house.gov 202-225-1510 2436 Rayburn House Office Building PC
NC Brad Knott R 013 Megan Gallagher megan.gallagher@mail.house.gov 202-225-4531 1239 Longworth House Office Building F
NC Tim K. Moore R 014 Grady Austin grady.austin@mail.house.gov 202-225-5634 1424 Longworth House Office Building F
ND Julie Fedorchak R 001 Ty Kennedy ty.kennedy@mail.house.gov 202-225-2611 1607 Longworth House Office Building F
NE Adrian M. Smith R 003 Joel Keralis joel.keralis@mail.house.gov 202-225-6435 502 Cannon House Office Building WAM
NJ Christopher H.Smith R 004 John McDonough john.mcdonough@mail.house.gov 202-225-3765 2373 Rayburn House Office Building PC
NJ Thomas H. Kean R 007 John Castillo john.castillo@mail.house.gov 202-225-5361 251 Cannon House Office Building PC
NJ Rob Menendez D 008 Samhita Subramanian samhita.subramanian@mail.house.gov 202-225-7919 2453 Rayburn House Office Building PC
NJ Nellie Pou D 009 Amanda Guiliano amanda.guiliano@mail.house.gov 202-225-5751 1007 Longworth House Office Building F
NJ Bonnie Watson ColemanD 012 Meg Barnes meg.barnes@mail.house.gov 202-225-5801 168 Cannon House Office Building PC YES
NM Melanie Stansbury D 001 Maura Weaver maura.weaver@mail.house.gov 202-225-6316 1421 Longworth House Office Building PC
NM Gabe Vasquez D 002 Emily Hartshorn emily.hartshorn1@mail.house.gov 202-225-2365 322 Cannon House Office Building PC
NV Dina Titus D 001 Claire Shanklin claire.shanklin@mail.house.gov 202-225-5965 2370 Rayburn House Office Building PC
NV Mark Amodei R 002 Richard Tesoriero richard.tesoriero@mail.house.gov 202-225-6155 104 Cannon House Office Building YES
NV Steven Horsford D 004 Madison Hughes madison.hughes@mail.house.gov 202-225-9894 406 Cannon House Office Building PC
NY Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez D 014 Diego De La Torre diego.delatorre@mail.house.gov 202-225-3965 250 Cannon House Office Building PC
NY Claudia Tenney R 024 Jack Boyd jack.boyd@mail.house.gov 202-225-3665 2230 Rayburn House Office Building WAM



OH David Taylor R 002 Evan Marquardt evan.marquardt@mail.house.gov 202-225-3164 325 Cannon House Office Building F
OH Mike Carey R 015 Emily Graeter emily.graeter@mail.house.gov 202-225-2015 1433 Longworth House Office Building WAM
OK Kevin Hern R 001 Meg Maykoski meg.maykoski@mail.house.gov 202-225-2211 171 Cannon House Office Building WAM
OK Frank D. Lucas R 003 Georgia Davies georgia.davies@mail.house.gov 202-225-5565 2405 Rayburn House Office Building PC
OR Maxine Dexter D 003 Grace Banfield grace.banfield@mail.house.gov 202-225-4811 1207 Longworth House Office Building F
PA Lloyd K. Smucker R 011 Juliana Dauchess juliana.dauchess@mail.house.gov 202-225-2411 302 Cannon House Office Building WAM
PA Guy Reschenthaler R 014 Jason Berardo jason.berardo@mail.house.gov 202-225-2065 2209 Rayburn House Office Building PC
PR Pablo José Hernández D 001 Celeste Gonzalez Rivera celeste.gonzalezrivera@mail.house.gov 202-225-2615 1419 Longworth House Office Building F
RI Gabe Amo D 001 Jordyn Ramsey jordyn.ramsey@mail.house.gov 202-225-4911 1119 Longworth House Office BuildingYES PC
SC Nancy Mace R 001 Jon Maslyn jon.maslyn@mail.house.gov 202-225-3176 1728 Longworth House Office Building PC YES
SC Addison GravesWilson R 002 Michael MacHarg michael.macharg@mail.house.gov 202-225-2452 1436 Longworth House Office Building PC
SC Sheri Biggs R 003 Chris Ringer chris.ringer@mail.house.gov 202-225-5301 1530 Longworth House Office Building F
SC Ralph Norman R 005 Will Cantrell will.cantrell@mail.house.gov 202-225-5501 569 Cannon House Office Building PC YES
TN John Rose R 006 Jason Kroitor jason.kroitor@mail.house.gov 202-225-4231 2238 Rayburn House Building YES
TN David Kustoff R 008 Ross Johnston ross.johnston@mail.house.gov 202-225-4714 560 Cannon House Office Building WAM
TX Nathaniel Moran R 001 Cruz Perez cruz.perez@mail.house.gov 202-225-3035 1605 Longworth House Office Building WAM
TX Morgan Luttrell R 008 Matthew Calogero matthew.calogero@mail.house.gov 202-225-4901 444 Cannon House Office Building YES
TX Al Green D 009 Raphael Cohen-Fuentes raphael.cohen-fuentes@mail.house.gov 202-225-7508 2347 Rayburn House Office Building PC
TX Michael McCaul R 010 Christopher Schell christopher.schell@mail.house.gov 202-225-2401 2300 Rayburn House Office Building YES
TX Craig Goldman R 012 Jackson Mountain jackson.mountain@mail.house.gov 202-225-5071 1716 Longworth House Office Building F
TX Jodey Arrington R 019 Jonathan Kupperman jonathan.kupperman@mail.house.gov 202-225-4005 1111 Longworth House Office Building WAM YES
TX Chip Roy R 021 Leah Petree leah.petree@mail.house.gov 202-225-4236 103 Cannon House Office Building YES
TX Brandon Gill R 026 Graham Wise graham.wise@mail.house.gov 202-225-7772 1305 Longworth House Office Building F
TX Jasmine Crockett D 030 Gregory Buchanan gregory.buchanan@mail.house.gov 202-225-8885 1616 Longworth House Office Building PC YES
TX Wesley Hunt R 038 Eric Haley eric.haley@mail.house.gov 202-225-5646 1520 Longworth House Office Building YES
UT Blake Moore R 001 Andrew Mansell andrew.mansell@mail.house.gov 202-225-0453 1131 Longworth House Office Building WAM
VT Becca Balint D 001 Sarah Callander sarah.callander@mail.house.gov 202-225-4115 1510 Longworth House Office Building PC
WA Marie Gluesenkamp PerezD 003 Kat Gillespie katherine.gillespie@mail.house.gov 202-225-3536 1431 Longworth House Office Building PC
WA Danny K. Newhouse R 004 David Maestas david.maestas@mail.house.gov 202-225-5816 460 Cannon House Office Building YES
WA Michael Baumgartner R 005 Parker Edwards parker.edwards@mail.house.gov 202-225-2006 124 Cannon House Office Building F
WA Emily Randall D 006 Shanta Katipamula shanta.katipamula@mail.house.gov 202-225-5916 1531 Longworth House Office Building F
WI Derrick Van Orden R 003 Colin Hawkins colin.hawkins@mail.house.gov 202-225-5506 1513 Longworth House Office Building PC
WI Glenn Grothman R 006 Lauren Fricks lauren.fricks@mail.house.gov 202-225-2476 1211 Longworth House Office Building PC
WI Tom Tiffany R 007 Evan Padilla evan.padilla@house.mail.gov 202-225-3365 451 Cannon House Office Building YES
WI Tony Wied R 008 Jenna Zantow jenna.zantow@mail.house.gov 202-225-5665 424 Cannon House Office Building F
WV Riley Moore R 002 Kate Rose kate.rose@mail.house.gov 202-225-2711 1337 Longworth House Office Building F
WY Harriet Hageman R At-LargeTroy MacMullan troy.macmullan@mail.house.gov 202-225-2311 1227 Longworth House Office Building YES


